XARELTO (Rivaroxaban) Anticoagulant

WHAT DOES IT TREAT?

Blood thinner used to prevent blood clots from forming, used to prevent strokes in those with A-fib due to non-heart valve causes

MOST COMMON SIDE EFFECTS:

(Discuss with your doctor if these worsen or persist) Excessive bleeding (if you cut yourself), easy bruising, blood in urine or stool, dizziness, leg swelling with fluids

